Course Name

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering(Dual Degree)
Aerospace Engineering(Dual Degree)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics
Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics
Biological Engineering

Biological Engineering

Biological Science

Biological Science

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Engineering Design(Dual Degree)
Engineering Design(Dual Degree)
Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering
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Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science ( OBC-NCL

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science ( OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
832
1452
1395
3953
137
306
2456
5526
3602
6950
820
2636
1586
3477
18
288
122
641
933
2860
385
1519
509
1372
2010
4498
2592
5654
1635
5459

Closing Rank
1436
3432
1455
3953
207
503
3364
6929
4504
7579
1957
3681
2488
4565
82
344
407
956
1772
3896
1192
2319
1133
3275
2463
5297
3199
6778
2296
5459



